
Eastern United States Championships

Class Shooter Raw Time Penalty

Official

  Time

Overall Results
By Class

L1 Carsen Rae Helms   1  33.500 33.500   0

L1 Linda Woul   2  34.565 34.565   0

L1 Christy Boner   3  39.648 34.648   5

L1 Angie Widdowfield   4  41.389 36.389   5

L1 Nichole Bayha   5  44.638 39.638   5

L1 Danielle Bayha   6  46.335 41.335   5

L1 Illa Seidel   7  49.147 44.147   5

L1 Courtney Chapman   8  53.084 43.084  10

L1 Sheilla Boyd   9  58.821 38.821  20

L1 Jamey Braswell  10  63.020 33.020  30

L1 Paula Dooley  11  67.229 62.229   5

L1 Sarah Jo Ward  12  69.382 59.382  10

L2 Marcia Foster   1  33.562 33.562   0

L2 Jennifer Young   2  34.175 34.175   0

L2 Jessica Blixt   3  35.220 35.220   0

L2 Debbie Ward   4  36.481 36.481   0

L2 Lee Ann Helms   5  37.182 32.182   5

L2 Brianna Robinson   6  38.331 38.331   0

L2 Heather Vick   7  38.588 33.588   5

L2 Melinda Kramer   8  40.817 35.817   5

L2 Nancy Clark   9  41.929 36.929   5

L2 Kristine Mcginley  10  49.961 34.961  15

L3 Samantha Davis   1  31.538 31.538   0

L3 Madison Gravitt   2  32.000 32.000   0

L3 Grace Davis   3  33.429 28.429   5

L3 Katie Hewatt   4  34.227 34.227   0

L3 Leah Lloyd   5  34.721 29.721   5

L3 Whitney Vickers   6  34.973 29.973   5

L3 Jennifer Key   7  36.192 31.192   5

L3 Calleigh King   8  36.561 36.561   0

L3 Rene Rast   9  38.354 33.354   5

L3 Brittany Henson  10  40.025 35.025   5

L3 Kathy Mccarthy  11  40.444 35.444   5

L3 Sarah Grace Key  12  41.731 31.731  10

L3 Nicole Angelides  13  49.560 34.560  15

L3 Tara Layne  14  56.512 46.512  10

L3 Krista Smith  15  56.677 51.677   5
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L4 Shifarrah Carr   1  28.840 28.840   0

L4 Megan Spaulding   2  29.159 29.159   0

L4 Sara May Stahmer   3  30.260 30.260   0

L4 Amanda Cook   4  31.092 31.092   0

L4 Deana Miller   5  32.545 32.545   0

L4 Darcey Norick   6  37.899 32.899   5

L4 Alex Urton   7  39.989 29.989  10

L4 Glenda Wilson   8  41.002 31.002  10

L4 Sharyl Anderson   9  46.155 36.155  10

L4 Amber Gentry  10  46.183 31.183  15

L4 Ashley Gentry  11  46.400 31.400  15

L4 Lisa Dippel  12  47.470 32.470  15

L4 Terri Clark  13  48.603 33.603  15

L4 Julie Burger  14  55.535 35.535  20

L4 Judy Otto  15  76.796 41.532  45

L5 Dianne Lipham   1  28.557 28.557   0

L5 Gj Daniel   2  29.589 29.589   0

L5 Lanae Weaver   3  30.711 30.711   0

L5 Lisa Degeare   4  33.351 28.351   5

L5 Christine Bougher   5  33.427 33.427   0

L5 Logan Brown   6  38.783 28.783  10

L5 Terry Allen   7  39.645 29.645  10

L5 Laura Wilson   8  43.531 28.531  15

L5 Nancy Crosby   9  45.725 30.725  15

L6 Adrianne Fowler   1  29.694 29.694   0

L6 Annie Bianco   2  29.755 29.755   0

L6 Amanda Porter   3  30.144 30.144   0

L6 Joyce Nelson   4  30.469 30.469   0

L6 Dawn Smitley   5  38.724 28.724  10

L6 Jolyn Case   6  39.102 29.102  10

L6 Jessie Kuka   7  39.445 29.445  10

L6 Andra Olson   8  41.847 36.847   5

M1 Patrik Ekstrand   1  32.311 32.311   0

M1 Dawson Smith   2  34.781 29.781   5

M1 Barry Bolton   3  39.855 34.855   5

M1 Dalton Pless   4  39.920 39.920   0

M1 Ricky Simpson   5  41.939 41.939   0

M1 Joe Young   6  42.929 42.929   0

M1 Rodney Alldredge   7  44.294 39.294   5

M1 Bill Hatley   8  45.339 35.339  10

M1 Phil Kline   9  45.880 35.880  10

M1 Wyatt Day  10  46.219 36.219  10

M1 Vinny Rosenberger  11  47.686 47.686   0

M1 Jim Rosenberger  12  51.484 51.484   0

M1 Greg Wolf  13  56.047 41.047  15
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M2 Colton Davis   1  30.807 30.807   0

M2 Warren Beecha   2  32.253 32.253   0

M2 Eric Mcgee   3  32.407 32.407   0

M2 Sterlin Wade Helms   4  37.157 32.157   5

M2 Ron Henry   5  37.248 37.248   0

M2 Mark Shurley   6  39.847 39.847   0

M2 Jessup Payne   7  40.103 30.103  10

M2 Neal Busby   8  42.562 32.562  10

M2 Ernie Abbott   9  43.190 38.190   5

M2 John Shelton  10  48.477 38.477  10

M3 Michael Smiler   1  31.133 31.133   0

M3 George Williams   2  31.798 31.798   0

M3 Doug Anderson   3  34.427 29.427   5

M3 Casey Hollis   4  36.336 31.336   5

M3 Arthur Williams   5  36.469 36.469   0

M3 Randy Delano   6  37.949 32.949   5

M3 Eric Rast   7  39.551 29.551  10

M3 Daniel Sutton   8  43.069 33.069  10

M3 Paul Masheimer   9  43.239 33.239  10

M3 Colin Cook  10  44.997 29.997  15

M3 Todd Jackson  11  46.629 31.629  15

M3 Lantry Key  12  50.827 30.827  20

M3 Charlie Otto  13  55.016 40.016  15

M4 Roy Bean   1  28.213 28.213   0

M4 Robbie Henderson   2  30.042 30.042   0

M4 Byron Walters   3  30.126 30.126   0

M4 Ross Kramer   4  30.358 30.358   0

M4 Jeff Flanagan   5  30.877 30.877   0

M4 Eddie Miller   6  31.801 31.801   0

M4 Shawn Day   7  32.738 32.738   0

M4 Glenn Shelton   8  35.877 30.877   5

M4 Mike Marler   9  41.762 31.762  10

M4 Clayton Case  10  44.343 34.343  10

M4 Bill Foster  11  45.626 30.626  15

M4 Trey Miller  12  51.727 31.727  20

M5 Darren Lipham   1  29.137 29.137   0

M5 Kevin Esau   2  29.789 29.789   0

M5 Eric Ryan Anderson   3  30.631 30.631   0

M5 Clint Layne   4  31.284 31.284   0

M5 Ben Hewell   5  34.834 29.834   5

M5 John Giannasi   6  35.116 30.116   5

M5 Robert Derry   7  35.256 30.256   5

M5 Mark Marley   8  35.392 30.392   5

M5 John Roach   9  35.620 30.620   5

M5 Kelly Leahy  10  36.428 31.428   5

M5 Zane Chunn  11  37.339 32.339   5

M5 Loren Adrian  12  37.654 32.654   5

M5 Mike Duck  13  38.664 28.664  10

M5 Terry Key  14  39.068 29.068  10

Page   3



M5 Sam Helms  15  39.738 29.738  10

M5 Richard Fowler  16  42.368 32.368  10

M5 Denny Chapman  17  42.445 32.445  10

M6 Charlie Little   1  26.851 26.851   0

M6 Curt Moore   2  27.559 27.559   0

M6 Marcus Wadley   3  28.528 28.528   0

M6 Tim Mcdonald   4  28.967 28.967   0

M6 Jim Hanson   5  29.034 29.034   0

M6 Terry Martin   6  29.446 29.446   0

M6 John Krantz Iii   7  29.921 29.921   0

M6 Rock Clark   8  32.577 27.577   5

M6 John Clark   9  33.970 28.970   5

M6 Joel Paulk  10  35.206 30.206   5

M6 Gary Vickers  11  36.363 31.363   5

M6 Chad Little  12  37.625 27.625  10

M6 Cody Clark  13  62.288 27.288  35

SL1 Michelle Busby   1  61.058 61.058   0

SL1 Debra Smith   2  67.758 67.758   0

SL2 Sharon Adair   1  37.815 37.815   0

SL2 Linda Wharton   2  41.776 36.776   5

SL2 Andree Langlois   3  44.814 39.814   5

SL2 Betty Walters   4  49.295 49.295   0

SL2 Debbie Little   5  52.128 42.128  10

SL3 Cherie Acker   1  54.511 34.511  20

SL3 Mary Ellen Carson   2  61.081 56.081   5

SL4 Shirley Visnoski   1  38.346 38.346   0

SL4 Marcy Luttrell   2  38.430 33.430   5

SL4 Tammy Martin   3  48.028 33.028  15

SL4 Nan Kimbro   4  50.427 35.427  15

SL5 Joyce Mckinney   1  31.620 31.620   0

SL5 Shanon Wilson   2  35.941 30.941   5

SL5 Brenda Holloman-duck   3  37.354 32.354   5

SL5 Diana Olson   4  41.447 31.447  10

SL5 Lynne Merrick   5  43.043 33.043  10

SL5 Connie Ricketts   6  46.974 31.974  15

SL5 Jill Grindeland   7  48.935 33.935  15

SL6 Tisha Deckena   1  50.191 30.191  20

SM1 David Harmon   1  58.540 43.540  15

SM1 Tony Rush   2  64.473 44.473  20

SM2 Dwight Barhite   1  33.456 33.456   0

SM2 Frank Sears   2  36.341 36.341   0

SM2 Jerry Rose   3  37.054 37.054   0

SM2 Jim Best   4  38.115 33.115   5

SM2 Sub Ollie   5  45.104 45.104   0
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SM2 Glenn Adair   6  51.608 46.608   5

SM3 Jeff Potter   1  30.843 30.843   0

SM3 John Thurow   2  36.453 36.453   0

SM3 Tim Dernosek   3  36.543 31.543   5

SM3 Terry Boyd   4  37.548 32.548   5

SM3 Tom Block   5  40.116 40.116   0

SM3 Denny Lemons   6  48.544 33.544  15

SM3 Jim Hall   7  50.133 40.133  10

SM3 Dennis Bougher   8  53.843 43.843  10

SM4 Roger Acker   1  33.028 33.028   0

SM4 Don Kimbro   2  34.244 34.244   0

SM4 Bill Visnoski   3  34.345 34.345   0

SM4 Yves Langlois   4  40.870 30.870  10

SM4 Bob Thomson   5  42.965 32.965  10

SM5 Bobby Ruwe   1  30.706 30.706   0

SM5 Bruce Grindeland   2  32.403 32.403   0

SM5 Kenneth Jenkins   3  32.430 32.430   0

SM5 Wayne Riggs   4  33.740 33.740   0

SM5 Doug Rogers   5  36.668 31.668   5

SM6 Rick Deckena   1  30.042 30.042   0

SM6 Jim Rodgers   2  30.188 30.188   0

SM6 Vernon Vesperman   3  39.063 34.063   5

SM6 John St. Clair   4  39.183 29.183  10

WRL Jake Gentry   1  29.113 29.113   0

WRL Cooper Smitley   2  30.206 30.206   0

WRL Jacob Rush   3  41.614 41.614   0

WRL Aighdanlee Mcginley   4  46.954 46.954   0

WRL Vivvi Rosenberger   5  53.745 53.745   0

WRO Abby Esau   1  33.079 33.079   0

WRO Morgan Swanson   2  34.483 34.483   0

WRO Schailynne Huber   3 107.579 77.436  45
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